2/18/26, 12:00 PM Order Details

Order Summary

Order placed May 27, 2023 Order # 112-0155297-9263443

Ship to Payment method

paul kempter Amazon Store Card ending in 9362
146 lakeshore dr n Earns 5% back on all items

palm harbor, Florida 34684 CView related transactions)

United States

7,200 MB/6,800/s (SPO4KGBP44XS7005)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Supplied by: Other

$249.99
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Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

Silicon Power 4TB XS70 Nvme PCle Gen4 M.2 2280 Internal Gaming SSD W/R Up to

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$249.99
$0.00
$249.99
$0.00

$249.99
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